21
Ceramics 668
Ferrous Stock 664
Non-Ferrous Stock 666
Plastic Stock 669
Contents
Engineering Materials
66

100+50+10+5+1+GradeSWGBox Section
Price Per Lot
Order Code
5 Per Lot
709-4449HE9TF2 ” 2 ” É ”
709-4437HE9TF1 Æ ” 1 Æ ” É ”
709-4425HE9TF1 ” 1 ” É ”
709-4413HE9TF¥ ” ¥ ” É ”
709-4401HE9TFÆ ” Æ ” É ”
Size in.
1000mm Length
100+50+10+5+1+GradeChannel
Price Per Lot
Order Code
5 Per Lot
709-4395HE9TF2 ” 2 ” É ”
709-4383HE9TF1 Æ ” 1 Æ ” É ”
709-4371HE9TF1 ” 1 ” É ”
709-4360HE9TF¥ ” ¥ ” É ”
709-4358HE9TFÆ ” Æ ” É ”
Size in.
1000mm Length